Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

Ref. No. 519-4-1997-MAY

TRANSFER STAND
Series 519

519U —=X1[0
FSURT 7=V RO

16 17 18 6

KEY PART NAME CODE NO. J— ENo. TJevAqD *-
NO. No.
519-109M 519-109E
1 |BASE ~R=210 1
2 |COLUMN 391274 YFawl 2
3 |WASHER 391268 SFaAVIAYTYHARD 3
4 |BOLT M10 391093 OvAYRILE M100 4
5 |BRACKET ASS'Y 990263 [ 990264 ERDTISHy FTASSY 5
6 |SLIDER 391262 YFa9wISFvtki 6
7 _|CLAMP, SLIDER 391270 YFausysvIRY0 7
8 |WASER M8 390684 ESHYHR IE8 8
9 |SCREW, FINE ADJUSTING 391264 ERDxRYD 9
10 |CODE HOLDER 101042 d—RABIA450 10
11 [CLAMP SCREW 101043 95v7Fxy0 11
12 |HOLDER 391260 [ 391261 FAvITSrv D 12
13 |WASHER M5 391094 ESHYHR IES 13
14 |CLAMP HOLDER 390289 FAvIIS5070 14
15 |PIN 371269 Evao 15
16 |SCREW M4 391275 JauIT7FIYFFRIRY M4 16
17 |SUPPORT, SPRING 391266 JARAHIO 17
18 |PARALLEL SPRING 391265 AL QYR D 18
19 [ANVIL, FLAT 101461 (OPTION) NAAYVITFAHI4D0 19
20 |ANVIL, SERRATED 101462 SVAUYIFAF40 20
21 |WASHER M5 391094 ESHYHR IES 21
22 |SCREW M5 391091 JaIT7FYFFRIRXRY M5 22
23 |NAME PLATE 58AAA047 *=LFL—F0O 23
24 |CODE NO. PLATE — J—ENo.¥—JI 0 24
25 |ANVIL, DOMED 101463 (OPTION) FAIAIVIFTAF40 25

Ref. No. 519-4-1997-MAY
519 1) =X

5 1 TRANSFER STAND
FSYRTF—RIV R

Series 519

=
o

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
www.mitutoyo-tools.ru



